WAS: 2024

discipline

Foil C male Senior Individual
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints
1927 - 2011 Rolling (by time)

T1 06.07.2023 Warsaw World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego" Senior

T2 03.10.2023 Terni  World Championships Senior

T3 05.03.2024 Paris  European Championships Senior

T4 04.07.2024 Warsaw World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego" Senior

T5 07.07.2024 Warsaw World Championships Senior

rank points name

nationyob T1T2T3T4T5

07.07.2024. 16:15
transferred points
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225
215
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125
117
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65
52
49
35
35

0 RIGO Leonardo
0 SHAVKUN Serhii
0 VALAINIS Dmitrijs

0 SHEPTITSKY!I Serhii

ITA

UKR
LAT
UKR

0 KAVALIOU Kanstantsin ISR

0 RUSSO William

0 FUJITA Michinobu
0 KIM Dong Hun

0 WIDMAIER Tim

0 RADICELLO Claudio

0 GIOIA Marcellino

all-assigned-competitions

title

ITA
JPN
KOR
GER
ITA
ITA

2001268039 80
1972 32 65 48 20 50
1982 5030 20 50
1992 20 3521 14 35
1990 35212635
1977 5030 35

1986 65
1981 20 32
1990 14 35
1988 35
1999 35

nation

replaced deleted

a b wNBE

World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego" Warsaw POL
World Championships

European Championships

World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego" Warsaw POL
World Championships

sports@iwas.com

Warsaw POL

06.07.2023 09.07.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
Terni  ITA  03.10.2023 08.10.2023 Senior 1 World Championships
Paris FRA 05.03.2024 10.03.2024 Senior 2 Zonal Championships
04.07.2024 07.07.2024 Senior 2 World Cup
07.07.2024 08.07.2024 Senior 1 World Championships



